
Charter - AM - Bus 1 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / VH Rd, County Rd, Eastville Ave, Pacific Ave, Vineyard Ave,  
Wing Rd, Barnes Rd, Edg / VH Rd, Franklin St, State Rd - VH & WT 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

H.S. - Crosswalk - Football 7:25        
Hudson Ave   7:35   
OB Fire Station - County Rd 7:36    
Lagoon Rd - Crosswalk  7:37   
Sunset Ave / VFW  7:39 
Shawmut Ave Park  7:41 
OB Fire Station - Wing Rd 7:43 
Oriental Ave   7:44 
Washington Ave   7:45 
Pondview Dr   7:46 
Old Dirt Rd    7:47 
485 Barnes Rd   7:49 
Sea Glen Rd   7:53 
Marion Way   7:54 
Winyah Lane   7:55 
Skiff Ave    7:56 
Walker Way   7:57 
S.S.A. – Stop Sign  7:58 
Legion Hall    8:05 
Spring & Look St   8:07 
St. Augustine’s Church  8:10 
Village Court   8:13  
Garden Gate   8:15 
Stoney Hill / Buttonwood  8:18 
Charter School   8:30


